株式会社 ハロラン･エレクトロニクス Halloran Electronics Co., Ltd
(e-mail: NobEnomoto@aol.com, tel: 0426-61-9391, fax: 0426-61-9396). 6/14/2005
Specification: HE19200TUS
1 Package SMD (5 mm x 3.2 mm x 1.4 mm)
2 Type TCXO
(Without Tristate)
3 Frequency 19.2000 MHz
4 Stability ±2.5 ppm max/-30～+75℃
5 Voltage +3.0 v± 5 %
Input Current 1.5 mA max
6 Output Level 0.8 v p-p min
Load 10 kΩ//10 pF
Wveform Clipped Sine Wave
7
Frequency
Adjustment
±9.0 ppm～±15 ppm (1/2 VDD±1
v)
Note:
■　接続端子
Pin Connections
① Vcon
② GND
③ Output
④ +3.0 v (VDD)
Hal l oran
19200TUS
□□□
①
④
②
③